

2nd February BtH of Maru work

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Saham					
more to library fold					
Under MR (3054)					
Name of Agency: -					
M/S Finary const					
At - Makgipin					
P.O - Saham, Sg.					
Dist - Gopalganj, Bihar					
Agreement No. & Dated					
07/MB/2023-2024					
Dated 28/08/2023					
Agreement Amount of Maru work					
R 27,40,626 = 0					
Agreement Amount of Maru work					
R 23,02,612 = 0					
Agreement Rate					
10% below					
Date of work start					
16/08/2023					
Date of work completion					
15/05/2024					
Actual completion date					
29/02/2024					

Continuation

2nd of final bill of material Abstract of cost

25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of Laboratory & Maintenance Room X-T. N. B & P - 13 Qty - 4 NY ① R 11,479.97/m ³ R 45,920=					
② Filling & covering of graveling of road land X-T. N. B & P - 13 Area - 0.46 Hectare ① R 72,697.86/H R 33,441=					
③ Scavenging of surface B-T. Surface. X-T. N. B & P - 13 Area - 18.75 H ① R 20.39/H R 382=					
④ Cost of h.s.b.h.s-II in B-T. position X-T. N. B & P - 13 Qty - 59.75 MB ① R 2538.24/MB R 1,51,660=					
⑤ providing & laying of W.B. N. G. 2 in B-T. X-T. N. B & P - 13 Qty - 50.27 MB ① R 5369.10/MB R 2,69,905=					

Continuation

CO - total R 5,01,308=

B.F. R 5,01,308 = 0

26

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing & laying of W.B.M. 65.3 in B.T of CC pavement post V.T. M.B & P-14 Qty - 90.49 m ³					
⑦ R 5038.74/m ³ R 4,55,956 = 0					
⑦ Dry lean cement concrete (DLC) sub-base V.T. M.B & P-14 Qty - 7.77 m ³					
⑧ R 4562.85/m ³ R 35,453 = 0					
⑧ Providing Cement concrete pavement 130 V.T. M.B & P-14 Qty - 300.00 m ³					
⑨ R 9312.74/m ³ R 27,93,882 = 0					
⑨ Providing & laying of prime coat R 55-1 V.T. M.B & P-14 Area - 1081.87 m ²					
⑩ R 60.44/m ² R 65,388 = 0					
⑩ Providing & laying of fck cement R 55-1 V.T. M.B & P-14 Area - 1081.87 m ²					
⑪ R 20.78/m ² R 22,481 = 0					

Continuation

C0 - total R 38,74,465 = 0

B.F. & 38,74, 468=0

27

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & laying of class graded premix carpet 20mm thick (MSS)					
V.T. M.B & P - 15					
Area - 1081.87 m ²					
@ R 288.21/m ²					R 3,11,806=0
(12) Providing & laying of Jack Coat to P.H.R.S-1					
V.T. M.B & P - 15					
Add Area - 6639.75 m ²					
V.T. M.B & P - 21					
Area - 118.25 m ²					
Total = 6758.00 m ²					
Limit = 6750.00 m ²					
@ R 17.34/m ²					R 1,17,045=0
(13) Providing & laying of 25mm thick SDBC					
V.T. M.B & P - 16					
Qty - 165.99 m ³					
Add V.T. M.B & P - 21					
Qty - 2.96 m ³					
Total = 168.95 m ³					
Limit = 168.75 m ³					
@ R 15,425.78/m ³					R 26,03,100=0
(14) Road Marking on B.T & C.C pavement surface					
V.T. M.B & P - 15					
Add Area - 450.00 m ²					
V.T. M.B & P - 22					
Area - 10.00 m ²					
Total = 460.00 m ²					
@ R 825 Continuation					R 3,79,845=0
C.D - Total R 72,86,264=0					

B.F. Rs 72,86,264=00

28

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing & fixing of Direction & place identification Board					
V.T.M.B & P-15					
Area - 1.92 m ²					
(16) R 14,992.84/m ² Rs 28,786=00					
(16) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 K.M post					
V.T.M.B & P-16					
Qty - 2 NM					
(17) R 3122.23/each Rs 6244=00					
(17) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 20cm post					
V.T.M.B & P-16					
Qty - 11 NM					
(18) R 863.91/each Rs 9503=00					
(18) Providing & fixing of 600mm eqm lateral of triangle Board.					
V.T.M.B & P-16					
Qty - 12 NM					
(19) R 4472.29/each Rs 53,667=00					
(19) 600mm circular Board					
V.T.M.B & P-16					
Qty - 8 NM					
(20) R 4391.01/each Rs 35,128=00					

Continuation

C.O. total Rs 74,19,592=00

B.F. 74, 19, 592

29

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②0 providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm size rectangular Board.					
V.T.M.B & P - 16					
Qty - 12 Nos					
② R, 447.28 / each R, 50.967					
②1 providing & fixing of Boundary pillars.					
V.T.M.B & P - 17					
Qty - 64 Nos					
② R, 725.98 / each R, 46.463					
②2 providing New gutter & fixing on roof.					
V.T.M.B & P - 17					
Qty - 70 A cm gutter					
② R, 0.72 / cm gutter R, 507					
②3 Concrete kerb on shoulder lead 1000mm					
V.T.M.B & P - 22					
Qty - 966.00 m ³					
② R, 262.06 / m ³ R, 253,150					
②4 Brick Masonry work with 1:4 C.M of parapet wall					
V.T.M.B & P - 23					
Qty - 0.99 m ³					
② R, 6353.55 / m ³ R, 6290					

Continuation

CO - total R, 77,76,967

B.F. R 77,76,969=0

30

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②⑤ 15mm thick cement plaster with 1:4 C-M on parapet walls. V.T. M.B & P-23 Area - 7.87 m ²					
① R 228.20/m ² R					1796=0
②⑥ Providing two coats equal payst. V.T. M.B & P-23 Area - 7.87 m ²					
① R 127.28/m ² R					1002=0
②⑦ Planting of trees by the road sides. V.T. M.B & P-24 Qty - 180 Nos					
① R 1230.09/each R					2,21,416=0
① R 80,01,183=0					
Add GST @ 18% (H) R					14,40,213=0
Add Labour cost @ 1% (H) R					80,012=0
Add Site storage (H) R					80,000=0
G. Total R					96,01,408=0
Less 10% below @ (H) R					9,60,141=0
Net Total R					86,41,267=0
Less previous payment @ R					56,88,445=0
Net B.B.P. Amount R					29,52,822=0
					✓
JE 29/02/2024			AE 29/02/24		
					CAP 29/2/24 ER

Continuation

Allocation L.N.O - 31 WE Date 03-03-2024
Amount → R. 2952822=0

